

Policy Schedule - Contractor All Risk

Number:

344201000046

कार्यालय / Issuing Office

कार्यालय कोड / Office Code: 170609

कार्यालय पता / Office Address: SITAMARHI
BRANCH Rajo Pati, Dumra Road,
Sitamarhi, Bihar, - 843301.

State Code: 10, Bihar

GSTIN: 10AAACN9967E3ZG

Contact Number: 6226 255822

Mobile Number: 0

व्यवसाय स्रोत / Business Source: 170609

विक्रय चैनल कोड / Sales Channel Code:
9000151244

नाम / Name: Mr Kamod Kumar Contact
Number: 9431266496

सह दलाल कोड / Co Broker Code:

कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर / Customer

Care Toll Free Number:

1800 345 0330

ईमेल /

email:customer.support@nic.co.in

नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस
National Insurance

Trusted Since 1906

ग्राहक का नाम / Customer Name: MR AWADHESH KUMAR
SINGH

पता / Address: S/O SRI VISHWANATH SINGH AT+PO CHHATAUNI
PS TARIYANI DIST. : SHEOHAR, BIHAR, City: SHEOHAR, District:
SHEOHAR, State: BIHAR, PIN: 843329.
Cell: 9430012105

ग्राहक आईडी / Customer ID:

9528842545

पैन / PAN:

फोन / Phone:

ई-मेल / E-Mail:

पॉलिसी: 19/03/2021 के 14:00 से 18/03/2022 की मध्य रात्रि तक प्रभावी / Policy Effective from 14:00 hours, on 19/03/2021 to
midnight of 18/03/2022

प्रीमियम / Premium	₹ 15,887.00	कवर नोट संख्या और तिथि / Cover Note Number and Date	लागू नहीं / NA
CGST	₹ 1,430.00		
SGST/UTGST	₹ 1,430.00		
IGST	₹ 0.00		
केरला बाढ़ उपकर / Kerala Flood Cess	₹ 0.00	प्रस्ताव संख्या और तिथि / Proposal Number and Date	8800210319524555 Dt. 19/03/2021
कम: जीएसटी टैडीएस / Less: GST_TDS	₹ 0.00		
पुनर्प्राप्त योग्य स्टाम्प ड्यूटी /Recoverable Stamp Duty	₹ 0.00	रसीद संख्या और तिथि / Receipt Number and Date	170609812010003814 Dt. 19/03/2021
कुल / Total Amount	₹ 18,750.00	पछिली पॉलिसी संख्या और समाप्ति तिथि / Previous Policy Number and Expiry Date	लागू नहीं / NA

(Rupees Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Only.)

Contractor Name:
AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH

Address: 00, VILL+PO-CHHATAUNI; PS-TARIYANI, Sheohar, Sheohar, Bihar

Details of the Project

Name of the Project	Roads	Date of Arrival of First Material at site	19/03/2021
Classification	In Plain Areas	Construction Period in Months	12
Location of the work site	00, CONSTRUCTION OF CD WORKS ROAD FROM MADHURAPUR PWD PATH TO KODHIYAR GAON HOTEL HUYE SONAKHAN, UNDER MMGSY (Sc) SCHEME, Bihar, Sitamarhi, Sitamarhi - District Others, 843315		

Section I- Material Damage

Item Details	Sum Insured	Escalation %	Escalation Amount
(c) Cost of Construction	₹ 58,33,072.00	0	₹ 0.00
Cover Description	Details	Cover Description	Sum Insured
Extended Maintenance Visits Cover	60 Months	Earth Quake	₹ 58,33,072.00
Higher Excess Discount %	5 times the minimum excess	STFI Inclusion	Yes

नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड
National Insurance Company Limited
CIN: U10200WB19060010017408
IRDA Regn. No. 58 <Size 9>



पंजीकृत एवं प्रधान कार्यालय: 3 मिडिलटन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता-700 071
Registered & Head Office: 3 Middleton Street, Kolkata - 700 071
P.No.: 033-22831705-06 Fax: 033-22831712
email: website.administrator@nic.co.in

For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at www.nationalinsuranceindia.com